

Louisville and Jefferson County Metropolitan Sewer District 700 West Liberty Street Louisville Kentucky 40203-1911 502-540-6000 www.msdlouky.org

July 25, 2007

Ms. Kathy Thurman Kentucky Division of Water 14 Reilly Road Frankfort, Kentucky 40601

Re: MSD Metro Operations

Ken Carla WTP; KPDES No.: KY0022497 Discharge Monitoring Reports – June 2007

Dear Ms. Thurman:

Attached is the Discharge Monitoring Reports (DMRs) for the Ken Carla WTP; KPDES No.: KY0022497 for the month of June 2007.

If you have any questions concerning the attached DMRs, please contact me at (502)241-9093.

Sincerely,

John Kessel Process Supervisor, East Region

JMK/Ken Carla 0607

Enclosures

cc: M. Mudd (DOW Louisville)

E. Brady

T. Singleton

P. Burgin

R. Shaw



NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDES) DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR)

MONITORING PERIOD

TO

DAY

Form Approved. OMB No. 2040-0004

VAME (N. BOD DERREA BORE FORES

ADDRESS (40 L (A) LEVILLE/JEFF CO MED

S RESERVED A LAST GLOVIA PRIME.

FROM BUILD RY ADRIANCES

FACILITY MAN , TAIRELA LAR MANO LOCATION: CREENWARE LAN

effe [[a] Se [Million on Se [PER

34. N

PERMIT NUMBER

MO

YEAR

FROM

DISCHARGE NUMBER

DAY

YEAR MO

MIMOR (SUBR LV) F - FIMAL

.

SAMITARY WASTEWATER

EFFELFENT

*** NO DIECHARGE (__) ***

NOTE: Read Instructions before completing this form.

PARAMETER		QUANTITY OR LOADING			QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION					FREQUENCY OF	SAMPLE TYPE
		AVERAGE	MAXIMUM	UNITS	MINIMUM	AVERAGE	MAXIMUM	UNITS	EX	ANALYSIS	IYPE
DAMERAL DIE SER 1000 KOOP	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	特特特特特	· 學等等情報		7.6	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	· 新華 美 著 著 著	1 177	0	130	Erch
DOWOD TO CONTRACT OF STANDARD PARTY.	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	教育等於維	b 松素蜂蜂蜂蜂	操作的 条件分类	INST MIN	特种经验表验		MG/L		property on	39 Book (Alex), Brit.
COSTOS C)	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	0.02	0.08	t Sbl	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1,0	7.0	1.77	0	1/35	100p
COSTO : (0 <u>Effluent Pruse valu</u>)	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	2.30 GVA AVG	5 CC DAILY 77X	LSS/OY	****	agba Ayg	DAILY MA			MOVIL.	
944 	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	· 安安·安安·安安·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		6.8	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	6,8		9	1/30	Ciab
JORCO : C O EFFLUENC GROSSÖVALÜR	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	****	· 操行物 电音机 :1	产出 10 条件分析	HINIHUH	名作使用文字	PRAXIBILIT) Su		mini	
SOLIDO TOTAL () SUBPENDLD	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	0.08	0.08		eliferefis dependentieres	5,0	5,0		\tag{1}	1/30	6-7
DOSCO I O D Efficuent (Robsilvalu)	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	200 AVQ	DATEY 19X	ijesztv	安林传传传	BODA AVQ	DAILY MY	(in)		PERSONALI	uladi ki kura
NITEGRENY APPONIA - TOTAL TAS NY	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	o.0037	0.0037	Ear	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	0.32	0.22		٥	1/30	Conje
DOSTO : C 9 Effluent props valui	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	SOTIA AWS	34 34 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37	LES/DY	Perior Media Negal Color in Alexandria	SODA AVŞ	DAILY M	\$10 to 10 to		nuce. TOVID	ar 4 (4.97° E 50° A 150°).
CALERON CONTROLAR	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	1	成的可管协会		*****	3.58	3.58	1 277	0	1/30	Longo
TOSES OF O BEFT UEN : GROSS VALUE	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	有效为转换		各法非市		SUDA AVĞ	carari Carar M		0100004	MUMU.	
HELW IN IDROUIT OF THRU FRATHENT PLAN	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	0.003	0.004		THE SET OF SET OF SET	\$1.48.60 EVE \$2			0	5/7	I.l.
SCORD - C D Memilient bedss valu	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	HEPUK FODA AVO	THET MOX	MGD		· 多种种种 ·	有效的解析 (2)	安安公 安安公安		DAVS	k436.62 - 1 100
NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE	prepar	l certify under penalty of law that this document and all attachments were prepared under my direction or supervision in accordance with a system designed							VE.	DATE	
TYPED OR PRINTED	to assure that qualified personnel properly gather and evaluate the information submitted. Based on my inquiry of the person or persons who manage the system, or those persons directly responsible for gathering the information, the information					SIGNATURE-OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT			/ <u>% }</u>	のう CYEAR W) <u>a3</u> 10 day

OF

COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference all attachments here)

MONITORING PERIOD

то

Form Approved. OMB No. 2040-0004

IAME I COLORA VERA CROAT SERE

ADDRESS & AUTOMA BOULLE/JEFF OF MAD

(1) 14.17 ALAGNACCE (A PORT TUSINVELLE

FACILITY 具要点 点新教的表示设计 经进步

OCATION: THE ST. SQUEEN BY

スヤー みび足ままー定キサブ

Y8002/2477 PERMIT NUMBER

FROM

30 E 1 DISCHARGE NUMBER

YEAR MO

DAY

THURR IVE F - FINAL

MIMOR

SANITARY WASTEWATER EFFE CENT

AND DIBUMANOE I I see .

NOTE: Read instructions before completing this form.

STAR COLER E MOHAMO	DHEE 内袋医	NOTE: Read instructions before completing this form									· IOIII.
PARAMETER		QUANTITY OR LOADING				QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION					SAMPLE TYPE
		AVERAGE	MUMIXAM	UNITS	MINIMUM	AVERAGE.	MAXIMUM	UNITS	EX	ANALYSIS	1116
COLITER FLOW BMERAL	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	孫長州 等母者	泽东 医神经病		等重要要等等	1,0	10	1.13	٥	100	Genb
19055 - C V Synlughy - 2005 Value	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	我的情况情况 。但	分析 注 注分例 社		2003 DEM ACDE	7 DA GE	100WF	8	AMERICAN MUINT IN	al (e p
	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT										
	PERMIT REQUIREMENT				1 20 S	2 (24 (25 (25 (25 (25 (25 (25 (25 (25 (25 (25			34.00	(1994) (1994)	3 2 2
	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT								- 1980/1000		
	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	- Gag	Totale section of the				11 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (300	(1 (8/4)	
	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT									a constant of the second	de cámero
	PERMIT REQUIREMENT				100 mm	100 100	9996 9600 88894		100		
	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	-					- Comparison	10172		an Companyan or Assistance	A risks
	PERMIT REQUIREMENT		200 200 200			10 Aug. 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	100 m				
	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT							-			ii Garana
	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	in the state of th			100 - 100 -				19910	1000	
	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT										
	PERMIT REQUIREMENT									o T	
MAINE TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICE OFFICE		under penalty of law that this document and all attachments were d under my direction or supervision in accordance with a system designed		d	was to a second			TELEPHONE		ATE	
His Schadeiu	to assu submit or thos	re that qualified personnel pr ted. Based on my inquiry of t e persons directly responsible	operly gather and evaluate he person or persons who m for gathering the informat	the information nanage the system ion, the informat	ion			9 1041	8 4 0	07 0	7 23
TYPED OR PRINTED	Lam a	ibmitted is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, accurate, and complete. am aware that there are significant penalties for submitting false information, cluding the possibility of fine and imprisonment for knowing violations.) SIGN	SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT			<i>N13</i> R		MO DAY
til Min. Aid 1991 pp.		. 75. 7			1			REA NUMBE			

COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference all attachments here)

OF